Municipal Golf Advisory Board

The Board shall act in an advisory capacity to the Mayor, Council and staff of the

People.

Seat

Arroyo del Oso Men's
Arroyo del Oso Women's
At Large

Ladera Women's
Ladera Men's

Los Altos Men's

Los Altos Women's
Puerto del Sol Men's
Puerto del Sol Women's
Senior Golfers

Youth Golfers

Current Member

Dr. J A. Greenhood

Mr. Matthew Munoz

Ms. Barbara J. Lawrence

Ms. Theresa Araiza

Mrs. Barbara A. Lail
Ms. Taylor Y. Harvey

Start

5/06/2024

2/19/2025

1/22/2025

3/4/2024

10/17/2022
5/5/2025

End

12/31/2026

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2026

Appt. By

MAYOR

MAYOR

MAYOR

MAYOR

MAYOR
MAYOR



