## **Municipal Golf Advisory Board**

## The Board shall act in an advisory capacity to the Mayor, Council and staff of the People.

Seat	<b>Current Member</b>	Start	End	Appt. By
Arroyo del Oso Men's	Dr. J A. Greenhood	5/06/2024	12/31/2026	MAYOR
Arroyo del Oso Women's				
At Large				
Ladera Women's				
Ladera Men's	Mr. Matthew Munoz	2/19/2025	12/31/2025	MAYOR
Los Altos Men's				
Los Altos Women's	Ms. Barbara J. Lawrence	1/22/2025	12/31/2025	MAYOR
Puerto del Sol Men's				
Puerto del Sol Women's	Ms. Theresa Araiza	3/4/2024	12/31/2025	MAYOR
Senior Golfers	Mrs. Barbara A. Lail	10/17/2022	12/31/2025	MAYOR
Youth Golfers	Ms. Taylor Y. Harvey	5/5/2025	12/31/2026	MAYOR